Leuze
EiirTF—2>—bk

=TT 1 AAYF
FIMES: 63000204
S200-P5C1-M20

EPA

- fE

- YR

- BRI
- BIRE

BHELEEBBANBUET B@us C € EE

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com HEEFELEKEETIHENHYET
Phone +49 7021 573-0« 7 7 7 A : +497021
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen 573-199 jpn « 2024-05-04 114



=7 F 1AM Y F - BRES: 63000204 « S200-P5C1-M20

&S

AR
=X

NZX—=7

SIL

REEKE FERR
N72—=IVALARIL (PL)
AR T,

B10,

ERMOMTLE
DC13TORigATd)—

AC15TO AT —

ERES
/RO
ERRE
AL REE

NT7A—IVAT—&
ERIEREE
HEROBER, &K

dAxI %

ARV
T—7ILIVKNUHK

dAxI 21
Hae

ARV ZDESR
VST DER
mE

EEEM
XY RWTHE

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

$200

ENISO 13849-1ICE < AFIV4ET
OEBEMORE

ENISO 14119l & 52 1) — X2 D B Y
J— ROy o%E

3, IEC 61508
3, IEC/EN 62061

eET (e®2E ), ENISO 13849-1
20 4, EN ISO 13849-1
2,000,000 %4 )L

EREE/ER: 24V/6A. 125V/
1.1A, 250V /0.4 A EN 60947-5-1

EREE/ER: 250V /6A, 400V /4
A, 500V /1A, EN 60947-5-1

3NC

FERERE, BRI

500 V. 10A, %4 7aM, IEC 60269-1
=

400V AC, 500V DC
10A

1 {8
1 &%

BERORIZ
9507
XIUEHIRIR
6 -13

1x 0.34 mm? ~ 2x 1.5mm?, U v Vi

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com
Phone +49 7021 573-0« 7 7 J A : +49 7021
573-199

B O 18R

B8
TE(ExEE xRE )
EhRDEMN

B TSAFYY

BERERDEMN
B
[E43=:)

W) oESR
T=7ILIVNIOER
AAYFRAT

A4 Y T OBERE
T7O—FEBHE

T7O—-FEE
B
REEE, &K
TOF1I—2. HE

@éﬁ%b‘77§11—9®D97ﬁ

BRI O B D AEBD AR BR
REFRE

BAET—2X

FERE. BEE
BRE, BRE

REEM
o)

bk}

BRI EES
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0

Leuze

b=-Eic)

40 mm x 38.6 mm x 108.9 mm
TSAFYY

TO/RII—, BILTTRAT 7 AN,
BT HAME

BEE

295¢g

JgL—

b

B RE

M20 x 1.5
A>2—Ov U LOAY V%E, 1ISO
14119

ya—-Fa4r7

1x £E@E

4 x @ (90°)

0..0.5m/s

1,000,000 {EE)H 4 2 )L, IEC 6047-5-1
3,600 ¥, IEC 6047-5-1

2 1)—X AC-AHxx, ARL—K, LF
B, EAOM, BEF

10N

8.8 mm
4.5 mm

-25...80°C
3, EN 60947-1

IP 67
cULUS

85369095
27272602
27272602
27272602
27272602
27272602
27272602
27272602
27272602
EC002592
EC002592
EC002592
EC002592
EC002592

AREFEBR<EETIERNHNET

jpn + 2024-05-04 2/4



=7 F 1AM Y F - BRES: 63000204 « S200-P5C1-M20

ot Leuze

IRTOTERLFIUX—RIL

32.2

032

36
28

5.4
>
N>

60

)
\J
fan)
—
nNo

(o>,

A UIN5.4x7 4

38.6

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com HREFEE<SEETRHERNHYET
Phone +49 7021 573-0« 7 7 7 A : +497021
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen 573-199 jpn « 2024-05-04 3/4



=7 F 1AM Y F - BRES: 63000204 « S200-P5C1-M20

E XAV ER

dAxU 21

HaE
ARV 20ER
ISV TDER
mE

9507

1"
12
21
22
33
34

B 4% X

BEROXRUZR
9507
XIEHIARIR
6 -1

EHT

NC (1)
NC (1)
NC (2)
NC (2)
NC (3)
NC (3)

11 |21 |33

O 11 ) /@7"@'/

12 |22 |34

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com
Phone +49 7021 573-0« 7 7 J A : +49 7021
573-199

Leuze

AREFEBR<EETIERNHNET

jpn < 2024-05-04

4/4



